

BIDTABS

DATE:
WBS: 40.1.2
DESCRIPTION: INCIDENTAL GRADING WORK FOR TOLL FACILITIES
COUNTY: DURHAM AND WAKE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	State Contracting		Triangle Grading and Paving		Browe Construction		Carolina Environmental	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	12	EA	\$50.00	\$ 600.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 57,600.00
2	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	400	CY	\$30.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$35.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$75.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	BORROW EXCAVATION	200	CY	\$75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$38.20	\$ 7,640.00	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 12,000.00
4	ROADSIDE DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	5000	LF	\$15.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$15.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$25.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$12.00	\$ 60,000.00
5	TAIL DITCH EXCAVATION	500	LF	\$15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$36.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$42.00	\$ 21,000.00
6	SHOULDER GRADING	5000	LF	\$15.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$5.50	\$ 27,500.00	\$20.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$15.50	\$ 77,500.00
7	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	1500	LF	\$1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$6.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$2.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$1.00	\$ 1,500.00
8	SILT BASIN REMOVAL	10	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$ 37,500.00
9	CHECK DAM REMOVAL	50	EA	\$200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$480.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$375.00	\$ 18,750.00
10	SPECIAL SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE REMOVAL	1000	LF	\$1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$8.50	\$ 8,500.00	\$2.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$2.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	WATTLE REMOVAL	500	LF	\$1.00	\$ 500.00	\$6.80	\$ 3,400.00	\$2.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$2.00	\$ 1,000.00
12	SEEDING AND MULCHING	19360	SY	\$0.75	\$ 14,520.00	\$0.67	\$ 12,971.20	\$2.50	\$ 48,400.00	\$0.70	\$ 13,552.00
13	EROSION CONTROL MATTING	1000	SY	\$4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$6.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4.00	\$ 4,000.00
14	WATTLE	300	LF	\$5.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$14.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$14.00	\$ 4,200.00
15	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$5.70	\$ 2,850.00	\$5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$4.00	\$ 2,000.00
16	LANE CLOSURE, UNDIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$ 14,700.00
17	LANE CLOSURE, DIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$ 14,700.00
18	SHOULDER CLOSURE WITH CRASH TRUCK	10	EA	\$750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
19	SHOULDER CLOSURE WITHOUT CRASH TRUCK	25	EA	\$300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$980.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
20	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	500	SY	\$3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$8.00	\$ 4,000.00
21	RIP RAP, CLASS I	30	TON	\$70.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$160.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$130.00	\$ 3,900.00
22	RIP RAP, CLASS B	150	TON	\$70.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$145.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$80.00	\$ 12,000.00
23	COIR FIBER MAT	100	SY	\$5.00	\$ 500.00	\$24.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$5.00	\$ 500.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00
24	UNDERDRAIN INSTALLATION	1000	LF	\$25.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$29.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$25.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$71.00	\$ 71,000.00
25	CONCRETE PAD FOR SUBDRAIN PIPE OUTLET	4	EA	\$782.00	\$ 3,128.00	\$810.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$900.00	\$ 3,600.00
26	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200	TONS	\$30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$42.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$75.00	\$ 15,000.00
TOTAL BID: \$				313,848.00	\$	439,351.20	\$	498,900.00	\$	567,502.00	